
São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

Jury Courses
TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC
Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 1,4 km 1 20m 20m 20m
Chief of Comp. TERRONI Matheus Race Codex: 4472

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End
Clear 20º 24º

Women Nations: 1 Athletes: 7 Start SP 1,4 km C Qual
# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff FIS Points
1 3085004 51 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA 09:35:15
2 3085020 52 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA 09:35:30
3 3085003 53 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA 09:35:45
4 3085019 54 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 09:36:00
5 3085002 55 MOURAO Jaqueline 1975 BRA 09:36:15
6 3085029 56 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA 09:36:30
7 3085030 57 REIS Julia 2007 BRA 09:36:45

Name

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)
TD-FIS Race Secretary

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE
SP 1,4 km C Qual

STARTLIST
10/06/2023



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endti

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC

Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 1,4 km 1 20m 20m

Chief of Comp. TERRONI Matheus Race Codex:

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 20º 24º

Women Nations: 1 Athletes: 7 Start SP 1,4 km C Qu

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT Time Diff

1 3085004 51 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA 00:03:56,67

2 3085020 52 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA 00:03:59,02 0:02,35

3 3085002 55 MOURAO Jaqueline 1975 BRA 00:03:59,17 0:02,50

4 3085003 53 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA 00:04:09,93 0:13,26

5 3085029 56 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA 00:04:22,93 0:26,26

6 3085030 57 REIS Julia 2007 BRA 00:04:25,94 0:29,27

7 3085019 54 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA 00:04:28,81 0:32,14

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE

SP 1,4 km C Final

RESULT LIST

10/06/2023

Name

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

FINAL A

Heat # 3

Pos Bib Name Rank Tempo

1 51 NERES Gabriela

2 52 RIBERA Eduarda

3 55 MOURAO Jaqueline

4 53 PICIN Mirlene

5 56 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha

6 57 REIS Julia

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE

SP 1,4 km C Final

START LIST

10/06/2023



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

FINAL A

Heat # 3

Pos Bib Name Rank Tempo

2 52 RIBERA Eduarda 1 03:50,48

3 55 MOURAO Jaqueline 2 03:51,80

1 51 NERES Gabriela 3 03:52,77

4 53 PICIN Mirlene 4 04:14,74

5 56 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 5 04:22,27

6 57 REIS Julia 6 04:23,24

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE

SP 1,4 km C Final

START LIST

10/06/2023



São Carlos - Pista: Parque Eco-Esportivo Damha Starttime 09:30 Endtime 10:45

Jury Courses

TD RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Course Laps HD MC TC

Assistant CAVAZZONI Pedro 1,4 km 1 20m 20m 20m

Chief of Comp. TERRONI Matheus Race Codex: 4473

Weather Air Temp. Begin     Air Temp. End

Clear 20º 24º

Women Nations: 1 Athletes: 7 SP 1,4 km C Final

# Fiscode BIB YoB NAT

1 3085020 52 RIBERA Eduarda 2004 BRA

2 3085002 55 MOURAO Jaqueline 1975 BRA

3 3085004 51 NERES Gabriela 1996 BRA

4 3085003 53 PICIN Mirlene 1980 BRA

5 3085029 56 DUARTE DE LIMA Natasha 2005 BRA

6 3085030 57 REIS Julia 2007 BRA

7 3085019 54 SILVA Mayara 2004 BRA

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

A-Final

Name Round

A-Final

A-Final

10/06/2023

BRAZILIAN ROLLERSKI CIRCUIT 2023 - 1st STAGE

SP 1,4 km C Final

RESULT LIST

Qualifying

RIBELA Leandro (BRA) Pedro Cavazzoni (BRA)

TD-FIS Race Secretary


